
pwfourstar.com

Your Four Star Team 
We care about your business and have assembled a team of dedicated professionals to help with every aspect of your Four Star 
experience. From our managers to your day-to-day contacts, we have the knowledge and experience to be a valuable part of 
your crew. We will work with you and for you, taking as much time and effort as needed to find answers and develop solutions 
that will make a difference to your success. Contact us at any time and let us help.

Sheryl Langton
Account Support Supervisor
734-654-7460
slangton@pwfourstar.com

Angie VanWashenova
Sales & Business Development Manager
734-654-7454
734-512-8411 (cell)
avanwashenova@pwfourstar.com

Curt Varsogea
Vice President of Sales &  
Business Development 
734-654-7458
734-735-1899 (cell)
cvarsogea@pwfourstar.com

Amber Coch
Retail Ready Sales Manager
734-654-7463
734-493-2242 (cell)
amber.coch@pwfourstar.com

Julie Bergmoser
734-654-7455
734-493-2253 (cell)
jbergmoser@pwfourstar.com

Lorie Farr
734-654-7541
734-625-1888 (cell)
lfarr@pwfourstar.com

Ericka Filonczuk
734-654-7456
734-799-1792 (cell)
efilonczuk@pwfourstar.com

Amanda Hagyard
734-654-7465
248-860-2263 (cell)
ahagyard@pwfourstar.com

Valerie Rollins
734-625-8506 (cell)
vrollins@pwfourstar.com

Leanne Formella
734-654-7548
lformella@pwfourstar.com

Natalie Leiker
734-654-7453
nleiker@pwfourstar.com

McKenna Merkel
734-654-7497
mmerkel@pwfourstar.com 

John Antonelli
Landscape Sales 
734-654-7457
734-493-2139 (cell)
jantonelli@pwfourstar.com

Micheala Tufnell
734-654-7452
734-288-6460 (cell)
mtufnell@pwfourstar.com 

Alexandra Bertolino
Retail Ready Program  
Coordinator
734-654-7499
abertolino@pwfourstar.com


